GEMX255
Expansive hardwire/wireless control offering 255 fully-
programmable zones, 195 users & access control option
FEATURES:
• 8 to 255 hardwired zones or wireless zones/pts
• Expandable using 8-zone GEM-EZM8 expansion modules
• Up to 96 fire zones, with eight 2-wire fire zones
• Up to 8 areas

• Auto arm
• 3 Outputs
ORDERING INFORMATION
PANELS
GEM-X255 8-255 Zone Hardwire/Wireless Panel w/ Xformer
GEM-P9600 8-96 Zone Hardwire/Wireless Panel w/ Xformer
GEM-P3200 8-32 Zone or 48 Wireless Zone Hardwire/Wireless Panel w/ Xformer
GEM-P1664 8-64 Zone Hardwire/Wireless Panel w/ Xformer
GEM-P1632 8-32 Zone Hardwire/Wireless Panel w/ Xformer
GEM-P816 8-16 Zone Hardwire/Wireless Panel w/ Xformer
KEYPADS
GEM-DK1CA Custom Alpha LCD Door Keypad (blue backlit) stay/away
keys w/ 4-zone expander
GEM-RP1CAe2 Custom Alpha LCD Keypad (green backlit)  classic keys w/